OTTAWA

Chairs

PRODUCT
Adirondack Chair Deluxe
Adirondack Chair Classic
Adirondack Chair Small
Adirondack Patio Chair Deluxe
Adirondack Patio Chair Classic
Adirondack Patio Chair Small
Yacht Club Chair

Yacht Club Patio Chair
Adirondack Rocker Deluxe
Adirondack Patio Rocker Deluxe
Adirondack Patio Rocker Classic
Adirondack Patio Rocker Small
Old Fashioned Patio Glider Deluxe
Old Fashioned Patio Glider Classic
Old Fashioned Patio Glider Small
Muskoka Deck Chair

Muskoka Porch Rocker

Muskoka Bench

Dining

PRODUCT

Dining Chair 439 461
Dining Table 699 734
Dining Table Deluxe 799 839
6' Dining Table 1299 1364
6' Dining Table Deluxe 1499 1574
8' Dining Table 1799 1889
8' Dining Table Deluxe 1999 2099

RETAIL PRICE
Standard  Custom
499 524
449 471
419 440
499 524
449 471
419 440
499 524
499 524
579 608
579 608
519 545
499 524
749 786
649 681
619 650
399 419
499 524
619 650

492
783
895
1455
1679
2015
2239

RETAIL PRICE

Standard Custom Premium

Premium
559
503
469
559
503
469
559
559
648
648
581
559
839
727
693
447
559
693

CAD 2024

T 613-581-0547

T 343-596-5530

E gardenshedottawa@gmail.com
W gardenshedottawa.com

Bistro RETAIL PRICE
PRODUCT Standard Custom Premium
Bistro Chair 499 524 559
Bistro Table 799 839 895
Bistro Table Deluxe 899 944 1007
6' Bistro Table 1399 1469 1567
6' Bistro Table Deluxe 1599 1679 1791
8' Bistro Table 1999 2099 2239
8' Bistro Table Deluxe 2299 2414 2575
Accessories RETAIL PRICE

PRODUCT
Head Cushion

Cup Holder

Deep Pocket Cup Holder
End Table

End Table Deluxe
Adirondack Foot Rest
Muskoka Foot Rest
Ottoman

End Table Deluxe Bistro
Conversation Table
Adirondack Arm Table

Standard Custom  Premium
45 47 50
25 26 28
30 32 34

199 209 223
299 314 335
199 209 223
189 198 212
299 314 335
319 335 357
599 629 671
189 198 212

Black frames, white frame and solid colour are standard on our poly furniture.
Custom color combinations available at an additional 5%.

Premium textured poly material available at an additional 12%.



